FEATURES
 High efficiency: 91% @ 28V/12.5A
  Standard footprint:
 61.0x57.9x12.7mm (2.40”×2.28”×0.5”)
OPTIONS
 APPLICATIONS
PLACE PHOTO HERE
Delphi Series H48SN, 350W Half Brick Family

Typical OTP Current limits Typical 115°C 130%
Typical Size Voltage Trim (2.40”×2.28”×0.50”) 61.0 x 57.9 x 12.7mm +10%, -40%
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
H 48 S N 280 12 N R F A
Form
Factor
Input
Voltage
Number of
Outputs
Product
Series
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
ON/OFF Pin
Length
 Option Code
Logic
H- Half
Brick
48V S- Single N- 350W
series
280- 28V 12- 12.5A N- Negative R- 0.170” A - Standard
Functions
F- RoHS 6/6
 P- Positive N- 0.145” (Lead Free)
K- 0.110” B= no thread
heatsink mounting
hole
Space - RoHS
5/6
MODEL LIST
MODEL NAME INPUT OUTPUT EFF @ 100% LOAD
91% H48SN28012NRFA 36V~75V 12.5A 28V 12.5A
MECHANICAL DRAWING
CONTACT: www.delta.com.tw/dcdc
Asia & the rest of world: USA:  Europe:
Telephone: +886 3 4526107 ext 6220 Telephone: Phone: +41 31 998 53 11